1.30 2  715.0077308MTR  550.0041  0.00SHUTTING  HVD SR BERRY-BERRY  690.00

1.60 3  960.00857751  600.0041  0.00SHIRTTING  BUGATI LILAN  800.00

1.60 4  1200.00823462  750.0041  0.00SHIRTTING  JACKPOT  950.00

5.50 5  1045.00838101  190.0041  0.00SHIRTTING  SARAS RESHAM SILK  250.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

11.30

4895.00

Invoice Total :

RS. FOUR THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED NINETY-FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  4895.00Total  6242.00